Mead Senior High School

All

Total per-pupil expenditure $40,739
Total expenditure: 71,095,203

Enrollment: 1,745

NCES Code Name Object

All All
NCESCodes
Object NCES Code Name
Capital Machinery
Outlay Vehicles

Total

Credit Credit Transfers
Transfer Total
Debit Debit Transfers
Transfer Total
Employee  Retirement Contribution - Certificated
Benefits and o51th Benefits - Certificated
Payroll ) e
Taxes Health Benefits - Classified

Federally Mandated Insurance-Certificate
Retirement Contribution - Classified
Federally Mandated Insurance-Classified
Worker's Compensation - Classified
Worker's Compensation - Certificated

Amount
42,673
17,313
59,986

-218,468
-218,468
345,335
345,335
4,536,997
3,830,762
3,166,183
2,310,277
1,258,636

836,080

233,600

131,069

PPE
24

10
34
-125
-125
198
198
2,600
2,195
1,814
1,324
721
479
134
75



