Mead Senior High School

Total per-pupil expenditure \$40,739 Total expenditure: 71,095,203 Enrollment: 1,745

NCES Code Name

Object

ame Obje All

NCESCodes

Object	NCES Code Name	Amount	PPE
Capital Outlay	Machinery	42,673	24
	Vehicles	17,313	10
	Total	59,986	34
Credit Transfer	Credit Transfers	-218,468	-125
	Total	-218,468	-125
Debit Transfer	Debit Transfers	345,335	198
	Total	345,335	198
Employee Benefits and Payroll Taxes	Retirement Contribution - Certificated	4,536,997	2,600
	Health Benefits - Certificated	3,830,762	2,195
	Health Benefits - Classified	3,166,183	1,814
	Federally Mandated Insurance-Certificate	2,310,277	1,324
	Retirement Contribution - Classified	1,258,636	721
	Federally Mandated Insurance-Classified	836,080	479
	Worker's Compensation - Classified	233,600	134
	Worker's Compensation - Certificated	131,069	75